KOMUNALNA HIDROTEHNIKA 11
UKUPAN BROJ POENA | PREDLOG OCJENE
Indeks God. Upisa
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Ime
Andela
Svetlana
Nemanja
Zvonko
Krsto
Sara
Nikola
Nemanja
Boris
Anita
Dusan
Nikola
Olga
Marko
Nemanja
Bogdana

Prezime
Barzelatto
Gardasevic¢
Tomovié
Femic
Mini¢
Konatar
Vujovic¢
Lalicevi¢
Colovi¢
Radovi¢
Vuleti¢
Vusurovi¢
Calasan
Lakicevic¢
Curovi¢
Terzi¢

test

55.5

59.2

68.5
62
48

475

61
68

zadatak

10
10

10

ukupno

60.5

64.2

78.5
72
53

47.5

66
78

*0.89

53.845

57.138
0.89
69.865
64.08
47.17
42.275

58.74
69.42

vjezbe

11

11

11
11
11
9.9
11
11
11

ukupno poena
65.28
60
71
64.845
61
68.138
8.89
80.865
75.08
58.17
52.175
11
69.74
80.42

66

65
60
71
65
61
68

81
75
58
52
11
70
80

66
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	Tabela 2

